Sunday, March 5, 2023

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Tully Mars

Crazy Cryder
Sunrise Bill

Lead Hammer

Big Dave

Kougarok George
Lightfoot

Buxton Lookout
Show Me

HH

Doc McCoy

Barry L Plotz
Caprock Leatherneck
Jubal O. Sackett
The Butcher
Boothill Bandit
Jackass Jim

Lil Rob

Lottie Dinero
Kuckleburr

Tejon Buckaroo
John Wesley Hardin
C.N. Double
Cowboy Rick

Dead Eye Maverick
Edward R. S. Canby
Frosty Mac

Gillyboy

High Road

Highway Rider
Judah Macabee
K-Lyn Wolf

Lash Latigo

Moe T Vader

Monty Rio

Navy Davey

Not So Dead Eye Maverick
Parson Remington
Penny Pepperbox
Rip

Riverdog

Sarival Slim

Shenan E Gunz
Skinny

Tacoma

Captain George Baylor

Total Shooters 46
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END OF TRAIL 2023

AZ Territorial Co. of Rough Riders
Match Final Overall Results Plainsman

Category Final

PMM
PMT
PMM
PMST
PMT
PMT
PMST
PMSM
PMT
PMST
PMST
PMST
PMST
PMT
PMST
PMST
PMST
PMST
PWT
PWM
PMSM
PMM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PMSM
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23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
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9:56:05 PM

Stage 1

44.87
50.63
49.17
51.23
60.72
62.03
53.36
61.22
78.89
73.46
65.13
72.24
64.59
66.26
59.61
75.91
86.10
120.41
134.59
173.87
233.67
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
999.99

Stage 2

48.54
48.57
73.13
74.42
61.29
69.75
69.03
108.42
75.31
78.00
65.68
69.16
113.10
83.74
125.02
81.90
91.56
99.82
135.21
129.68
208.49
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
999.99

Stage 3

49.96
49.42
53.70
58.45
64.72
61.39
67.61
68.18
72.12
78.71
73.69
94.61
82.80
82.80
80.79
81.23
130.97
121.40
125.42
162.30
179.87
98.41
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
999.99

Stage 4

45.72
63.61
65.59
62.95
62.13
69.87
80.58
53.36
66.94
73.86
99.71
82.70
68.07
96.04
73.18
107.03
97.07
110.42
144.25
143.35
141.54
111.18
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
999.99

Shoot Date:

3/1/2023

Final

Time
189.09
212.23
241.59
247.05
248.86
263.04
270.58
291.18
293.26
304.03
304.21
318.71
328.56
328.84
338.60
346.07
405.70
452.05
539.47
609.20
763.57
464.59
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00
515.00

3,999.96



